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246158 Adams , Harrison M 11 2015 X
238960 Adams , Jon M 11 2015 X
203465 Alexander , Jason M 12 2014 X
251511 Alexander , Mackenzie F 9 2017 X
203500 Allahham , Faris M 10 2016 X
211332 Allahham , Summer F 12 2014 X
302186 Allahham , Wesley M 7 - X
191661 Allanham , Malik M 12 2014 X
191663 Anderson , Ally F 11 2015 X
215373 Asbury , Aly F 12 2014 C
319710 Aulick , Kylee F 10 2016 X
267437 Baker , Drew M 10 2016 X
282330 Baker , Emma F 8 - C
253968 Baker , Madison F 10 2016 X
257253 Baker , Makayla F 11 2015 X
223974 Baker , McKayla F 11 2015 X
276584 Baker , Storie F 10 2016 C
322487 Ballard , Clay  M 9 2017 X
225397 Ballard , Lane M 12 2014 X
245867 Baltazar , Hunter M 10 2016 X
316220 Barett , Emma F 7 - X
263298 Barnett , Trey M 10 2016 X
267441 Bartleson , Landen M 10 2016 X
224150 Bates , Jordan M 11 2015 X
248566 Bean , Whitney F 9 2017 X
276585 Begley , Molly F 10 2016 C
311321 Belcher , Sarah F 12 2014 X
289559 Bernard , Carissa F 10 2016 X
226308 Bernard , Derek M 12 2014 X
266251 Bigelow , Caitlin  F 10 2016 C
238936 Biggs , Blake M 11 2015 X
267472 Bischoff , Sam M 10 2016 X
208394 Blackwell , Cobey M 12 2014 X
203468 Bodner , Matthew  M 12 2014 X
263191 Bottoms , Hayden M 10 2016 X
215376 Bottoms , Maddie F 12 2014 C
253969 Bowling , Keely F 10 2016 X
208847 Boyd , Destiny F 12 2014 X
203471 Bramel , Will M 12 2014 X
322488 Briese , Jack M 9 2017 X
296840 Britt , Matthew M 7 - X
316748 Britton , Cameron  M 11 2015 X
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223991 Brock , Jadene F 11 2015 X
263192 Brown , Micah M 11 2015 X
286230 Brown , Paul M 9 2017 X
316222 Bugg , Peyton F 7 - X
279146 Burguess , Jonathon M 11 2015 X
310086 Burkett , Jaina F 7 - X
310016 Burkett , Jason Kyle M 8 - X
316129 Burnette , Devin M 8 - X
163552 Burns , Sarah F 12 2014 X
266258 Cannon , Hailey F 9 2017 X
316749 Carlsen , Grant M 9 2017 X
282312 Carmickle , Tyler M 11 2015 X
279040 Carr , William M 8 - X
209421 Carter , Abby F 11 2015 X
163542 Carter , Chip M 11 2015 X
285307 Carter , Ethan M 10 2016 X
263193 Casey , Zachary  M 11 2015 X
305182 Cerqueira , Maggie F 7 - X
238124 Cerqueira , Riley F 9 2017 X
208345 Chadwell , Chase M 12 2014 X
256659 Chadwell , Katy Grace F 11 2015 X
316890 Chapman , Nathaniel M 8 - X
260602 Clark , Coleman M 9 2017 X
310022 Clark , Edie F 7 - X
208397 Clark , Sam M 12 2014 X
279148 Cocanougher , Addison F 10 2016 X
311800 Coffey , Bennett M 7 - X
316228 Coffey , Ella F 7 - X
203456 Coffman , Brooke F 12 2014 X
282313 Colwick , Leighton M 10 2016 X
267423 Colwick , Reiley M 10 2016 X
263194 Colwick , Riley M 10 2016 X
282325 Congleton , Natalie F 11 2015 X
311799 Coppola , Caleb M 7 - X
238830 Cossentine , Amanda F 10 2016 X
251512 Couch , Lindsey F 9 2017 X
316134 Couch , Tiffany F 7 - X
221738 Cox , Ashton  F 12 2014 X
254298 Cox , Jackson M 11 2015 X
251515 Coyle , Campbell M 9 2017 X
316130 Coyle , Corbin M 7 - X
298097 Craig , Madison  F 7 - X
281201 Crawford , Molly F 9 2017 X
238950 Crawford , Tanner M 11 2015 X
267484 Cromer , Sam M 10 2016 X
267362 Crowe , Austin M 10 2016 X
316891 Crowe , Jayce M 7 - X
310017 Cusato , Jack M 8 - X
310024 Cusato , Sammy F 7 - X
223992 Dean , Hannah F 11 2015 X
208845 Dean , Sierra  F 11 2015 X
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311325 Dennis , Delaney F 9 2017 X
319711 Denson , Ashlyn F 9 2017 X
263195 Dickinson , Elliot M 11 2015 X
305198 Dilworth , Charlotte F 7 - X
305194 Dilworth , Emma F 9 2017 X
296826 Dilworth , Jack M 9 2017 X
305184 Dilworth , Madeline F 9 2017 X
277762 Douglass , Stephen M 12 2014 X
228039 Dragan , Ty M 12 2014 X
311805 Drake , Bryce M 8 - X
254284 Duffy , Chris M 11 2015 X
172770 Duncan , Luke M 12 2014 X
305196 Durham , Carly F 7 - X
296247 Edmiston , Caleb M 9 2017 X
195537 Edmiston , Gracie F 12 2014 X
322490 Eldridge , Nathan M 9 2017 X
324015 Elliott , Taylor F 9 2017 X
267466 Ellis , Hunter M 10 2016 X
234079 Ellis , Hunter M 10 2016 X
294776 Elmore , Chelsea F 11 2015 X
324411 Ely , Brianna F 9 2017 X
276589 Emmons , Sarah F 10 2016 C
316221 Ethington , Maddie F 7 - X
226309 Evans , Fisher M 12 2014 X
209427 Everman , Nicole F 11 2015 X
296246 Farmer , Sterling M 9 2017 X
279042 Farthing , Creed M 9 2017 X
251516 Farthing , Creed M 9 2017 X
163551 Farthing , Jordan F 11 2015 X
251517 Farthing , Michael M 9 2017 X
296817 Ferrell , Caden M 9 2017 X
266253 Fieberg , Valerie F 10 2016 X
263300 Floro , Gabe M 9 2017 X
296830 Fluty , A J M 8 - X
211333 Fogle , Amelia F 12 2014 X
251514 Fogle , Sophia F 9 2017 X
305197 Fowler , Addison F 7 - X
318432 Fowler , Kayleigh F 9 2017 X
310082 Fowler , Kennedy F 9 2017 X
222875 Frazier , Zach M 12 2014 X
234179 Frisby , Chase M 10 2016 X
316131 Frisby , Keegan M 7 - X
215375 Gaddis , Kelsey F 12 2014 C
266255 Gardner , Jolie F 10 2016 X
278238 Gervacio , Izabella F 10 2016 C
251160 Gervacio , Izzy F 10 2016 X
208313 Gervacio , Kaden M 12 2014 X
238935 Getter , Austin M 11 2015 X
246162 Gibson , Hagan M 9 2017 X
208404 Gibson , Luke  M 12 2014 X
203650 Gibson , Will M 12 2014 X
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282326 Gilbert , Cora F 8 - X
208344 Gilliand , Trey M 12 2014 X
296235 Glasscock , Eli M 9 2017 X
281200 Glasscock , Emily F 9 2017 X
263196 Glasscock , Zachary M 11 2015 X
305183 Gnann , Abigail F 7 - X
311327 Godsey , Jocelyn F 9 2017 X
245870 Goggin , Eli M 10 2016 X
311802 Goode , Jordan M 9 2017 X
296820 Gordon , Trey M 9 2017 X
305201 Gover , Ella Grace F 7 - X
296248 Graham , Gabe M 12 2014 X
267470 Graves , Jacob M 10 2016 X
238964 Griffith , Clay M 11 2015 X
316135 Guerrant , Peyton F 7 - X
298095 Hackney , Bronwyn F 9 2017 X
316136 Haddad , Christine F 10 2016 X
326536 Hagen , Rebekah F 11 2015 X
276590 Hardesty , Gracie F 10 2016 C
267450 Hardwick , Isaac M 10 2016 X
302191 Harless , Ezekial M 11 2015 X
203655 Harp , Tristan M 11 2015 X
296848 Harris , Lindsay F 9 2017 C
208342 Hatfield , Kevin M 12 2014 X
238963 Hatter , Aaron M 11 2015 X
191660 Hayes , Hunter M 12 2014 X
191662 Hayes , Natalie F 12 2014 X
296245 Heist , Jacob M 9 2017 X
208320 Hellyer , Clete M 12 2014 X
224035 Helton , Tristen M 12 2014 X
276591 Henry , Cara F 10 2016 C
211032 Henry , Ryan M 11 2015 X
263185 Hensley , Addison F 9 2017 X
296244 Hester , Jake M 9 2017 X
203560 Hildebrandt , Corey M 9 2017 X
310014 Hines , Ben M 11 2015 X
253970 Hinkle , Kelsea F 10 2016 X
296814 Hodge , Gabe M 9 2017 X
203467 Hodge , Zach M 12 2014 X
296239 Holderman , Caleb M 9 2017 X
228040 Holderman , Isaac M 12 2014 X
311324 Holderman , Morgan F 9 2017 X
316137 Holman , Avery F 7 - X
266259 Honaker , Kyndal F 9 2017 X
324013 Honaker , Kyndall  F 9 2017 X
267427 Hotchkiss , Grant M 10 2016 X
209424 Howard , Abby F 11 2015 X
244504 Hunter , Jaelin F 11 2015 X
265428 Hutchins , Naia F 8 - X
285212 Imfeld , Will M 11 2015 X
276592 Ingram , Haleigh F 10 2016 C
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224144 Isaac , Isaah M 12 2014 X
211033 Jackson , Caleb M 11 2015 X
265451 Jackson , Emma F 8 - X
203646 Jackson , Kagen M 12 2014 X
245871 James , Ethan M 10 2016 X
250672 Jarman , Montana M 9 2017 X
310018 Jia , Kylin M 9 2017 X
310021 Jia , Luke M 7 - X
322493 Johnson , Elliot M 10 2016 X
298098 Johnson , Karlee F 7 - X
130728 Johnson , Kimmee F 12 2014 X
238955 Johnson , Sam M 11 2015 X
254297 Jones , Jordan M 11 2015 X
221872 Jones , Kaley F 11 2015 C
296829 Jones , Morgan M 8 - X
289581 Jones , Morgan M 8 - X
296842 Jones , Zack M 7 - X
266254 Jusufovic , Monika F 10 2016 X
238934 Karsner , Clay M 11 2015 X
279312 Keeton , Mandy  F 12 2014 X
267481 Kelly , Wilson M 10 2016 X
311801 Kenderick , Kole M 9 2017 X
234181 Kendrick , Mia F 12 2014 X
213051 Kincaid , Brittney F 12 2014 X
296811 Kincaid , Caleb M 9 2017 X
267469 King , Devron M 10 2016 X
195567 King , Isaiah M 12 2014 X
211331 Kinkade , Anela F 12 2014 X
263197 Kinley , Marquise M 10 2016 X
145382 Knetsche , Emily F 12 2014 X
324410 Knight , Corbin M 8 - X
296849 Kunkle , Kaylee F 9 2017 C
240289 LaFavers , Will M 11 2015 X
294777 Ladd , Loran F 12 2014 X
267479 Lakes , Lackson M 10 2016 X
311326 Lamb , Gracie F 9 2017 X
316223 Lanham , Brooklyn F 8 - X
227405 Lanham , Kacey F 12 2014 X
276618 Lanham , Payton F 10 2016 C
267478 Lanham , Trent M 10 2016 X
294778 Lanigan , Kaylee F 10 2016 X
267432 Lanter , Reed M 10 2016 X
311804 Lark , Kathryn M 11 2015 X
163546 Larson , Michael M 12 2014 X
254280 Lassiter , Jacob M 11 2015 X
286358 Lay , Kelly F 12 2014 X
326537 LeDonne , Elizabeth  F 12 2014 X
281862 Leath , Rachel F 11 2015 X
279149 Lee , Trista F 11 2015 X
222874 Leigh , Tevin M 12 2014 X
282331 Lemonds , Bennett F 8 - C
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208851 Linville , Tessa F 11 2015 X
282315 Lockhart , Alex M 8 - X
222157 Lockhart , Mason M 10 2016 X
317372 Logan , Cash M 8 - X
267473 Luttrell , Josh M 10 2016 X
215138 Maddie , Bottoms F 12 2014 C
296847 Maddox , Reagan F 8 - C
208332 Mason , Hunter M 12 2014 X
238937 Masters , John M 11 2015 X
267447 Mayes , Noah M 10 2016 X
305824 McClellan , Robert M 11 2015 X
208388 McClelland , Ryan M 12 2014 X
234206 McDaniel , Grace F 11 2015 X
296234 McDaniel , Will M 9 2017 X
223993 McGirr , Kasey F 11 2015 X
238945 McGlone , Collin M 11 2015 X
296243 McHolan , Matthew M 9 2017 X
316892 McHollon , Andrew M 7 - X
211017 McMann , Alex M 12 2014 X
184136 Mercado , Sergio M 12 2014 X
211018 Mesplay , Harrison M 12 2014 X
203497 Mesplay , Jackson M 12 2014 X
209428 Mingey , Nicole F 11 2015 X
286225 Misildine , Kevin M 8 - X
276625 Missbach , Regan F 10 2016 C
266257 Montgomery , Alyssa F 9 2017 X
221480 Montgomery , Daniel M 12 2014 X
298094 Moore , Chelsea F 12 2014 X
296242 Moore , Lathan M 9 2017 X
211029 Moreno , Kevin M 12 2014 X
221367 Morris , Luke M 11 2015 X
296249 Mucci , Sam M 9 2017 X
240294 Muhammad , Farhan M 11 2015 X
322491 Myers , Kamron M 9 2017 X
288251 Myers , Kody M 10 2016 X
211020 Naylor , Chance M 12 2014 X
197084 Newberry , Oliver M 10 2016 X
305195 Newby , Paige F 9 2017 X
277493 Norris , Sabree F 10 2016 X
311803 Osborne , Brandon M 9 2017 X
316139 Pack , Emilee F 10 2016 X
282328 Palmer , Aurora F 11 2015 X
317926 Palmer , Desiree F 8 - X
282329 Palmer , Melogy F 8 - X
263187 Palmer , Savannah F 11 2015 X
238837 Pass , Shelby F 10 2016 X
267489 Patton , Alex M 10 2016 X
197083 Patton , Daneezia F 10 2016 X
203550 Paycheck , Mitchell M 12 2014 X
296833 Perry , Judson M 8 - X
298096 Phegley , Alexus F 8 - X
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316227 Phegley , Alexus F 8 - X
296236 Phillips , Cas M 9 2017 X
267360 Phillips , Chris M 10 2016 X
253972 Phillips , Desiree F 10 2016 X
246161 Pianovski , Jeromy M 10 2016 X
256640 Pollard , Payton F 9 2017 X
240305 Powell , Hannah F 9 2017 X
276627 Prewitt , Chloe F 10 2016 C
279147 Price  , Parker M 9 2017 X
316226 Qualls , Kennedy F 8 - X
299505 Rahbany , Alex M 12 2014 X
299504 Rahbany , Gray M 10 2016 X
279150 Rayens , Audrey  F 8 - X
195570 Rayens , William M 11 2015 X
221371 Readnour , Emily F 10 2016 X
296839 Reynolds , Ben M 7 - X
316132 Richards , Logan  M 8 - X
224147 Robbins , Jacob M 10 2016 X
260605 Robbins , Laney F 11 2015 X
191664 Robbins , Madison F 12 2014 X
316225 Robbins , Zoey F 7 - X
240304 Roller , Ashlen F 9 2017 X
267471 Roller , Ezarious M 10 2016 X
194808 Roney , Danielle F 12 2014 X
216804 Ross , Lucas M 12 2014 X
185317 Ruby , Nik M 12 2014 X
238966 Runyon , Matthew M 11 2015 X
286226 Rush , Benjamin M 9 2017 X
316889 Rush , Nathaniel M 8 - X
267440 Sacco , Andrew M 10 2016 X
318023 Sacco , Raven F 9 2017 X
316140 Sadler , Eve F 10 2016 X
226101 Sallee , Chance M 12 2014 X
288250 Samons , Blake M 10 2016 X
322494 Samons , Connor M 9 2017 X
211021 Sanders , John M 12 2014 X
267361 Satterly , Dylan M 11 2015 X
219528 Satterly , Thomas M 12 2014 X
203657 Scott , Brandon M 11 2015 X
208352 Sergent , Alex M 12 2014 X
276634 Sharp , Taylor F 11 2015 C
223976 Sheperson , Haley F 12 2014 X
296233 Sheperson , Luke M 9 2017 X
282332 Shepherd , Halee F 8 - X/C
203647 Shepherd , Hayden M 12 2014 X
208343 Shipley , Peter M 12 2014 X
203654 Simmons , Hunter M 12 2014 X
296825 Simmons , Landon M 9 2017 X
172768 Simpson , Delaney F 12 2014 X
296822 Sims , Caleb M 9 2017 X
276631 Sinkhorn , Olivia F 9 2017 C



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 06f0b58223195400f5a5667ad13d5e40 2018-04-26 09:51:11

Digitally signed by Kyle Wynn (kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us) April 26, 2018 10:14:34 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

311323 Sizemore , Hannah F 9 2017 X
251518 Skelton , Gabe M 9 2017 X
317373 Slone , Aiden  M 8 - X
224025 Slone , Bryce M 12 2012 X
223994 Smith , Ashley F 11 2015 X
203473 Smith , Nate M 12 2014 X
257224 Smith , Reese M 10 2016 X
318022 Smith , Sara F 9 2017 X
216805 Smith , Tyler M 12 2014 X
266256 Smitha , Taylor F 10 2016 X
267454 Smock , Eli M 10 2016 X
319712 Snow , Makayla F 9 2017 X
296324 Snyder , Nathan M 11 2015 X
316142 Snyder , Sarah  F 11 2015 X
221873 Sommers , Anais F 11 2015 C
282334 Spencer , Isabella F 8 - X
208406 Spinks , Chase M 12 2014 X
277494 Stearman , McKenzie F 10 2016 X
223995 Steinhauer , Lauren F 11 2015 X
238957 Stephens , Ned M 11 2015 X
316750 Stewart , Mason M 9 2015 X
252089 Stivers , Jared M 11 2015 X
277759 Stomberger , Jack M 11 2015 X
277761 Stomberger , Seth M 11 2015 X
276632 Stratton , Allie F 10 2016 C
285309 Stratton , Landon M 10 2016 X
268544 Tapia , Ben M 10 2016 X
209417 Tarter , Becca F 12 2014 X
317374 Tarter , Jaicky M 8 - X
263199 Tarter , Mason M 10 2016 X
296837 Taylor , Seth M 8 - X
276633 Teague , Madison F 10 2016 C
241271 Terry , Abby F 11 2015 C
294781 Thomas , Rylee F 11 2015 X
285310 Thompson , Karson M 10 2016 X
208319 Tiller , Sam M 12 2014 X
195558 Tillett , Savannah F 9 2017 X
316219 Tipton , Lauren F 8 - X
208850 Van Steenlandt , Mya F 11 2015 X
249518 Vinyard , Kailey F 10 2016 C
211300 Von Linger , Madeline F 12 2014 X
250829 Walker , Nick M 12 2014 X
296237 Walls , Ty M 9 2017 X
266260 Warinner , Lindsey F 9 2017 X
211330 Watson , Bradley M 12 2014 X
317370 Webb , Hagen M 8 - X
267483 Webb , Jackson M 10 2016 X
197085 Webb , Paul M 11 2015 X
296828 Wheeler , Ethan M 8 - X
296827 Wheeler , Evan M 8 - X
241269 White , Raven  F 11 2015 C
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194807 Whitehouse , Channing  F 12 2014 X
311328 Whitsell , Kaylee F 9 2017 X
208402 Wilburn , Hagan M 12 2014 X
267474 Wilkerson , Kevin M 10 2016 X
250671 Williams , Brandon  M 10 2016 X
305200 Williams , Kendall F 7 - X
279041 Wilson , Colten M 8 - X
267487 Wilson , Joseph M 10 2016 X
223996 Wilson , Madisyn F 11 2015 X
282521 Wise , Molly F 8 - X
208070 Witmer , Derrick  M 12 2014 X
316133 Wofford , Brayden M 8 - X
311329 Wofford , Ella F 9 2017 X
263200 Wood , Gary Brayden M 12 2014 X
223975 Wren , Lindsey F 11 2015 X
296807 Yanders , Colby M 9 2017 X
267443 Yates , Cameron M 10 2015 X
203545 Yeager , John M 12 2014 X
203549 Young , Zane M 12 2014 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Ballard, Lane 
X Bernard, Derek 

Clements, Jace 
Cochran, Brady 
Evans, Fisher 
Frondal, Chris 
Greene, Jed 
Hager, Dustin 
Hildebrandt, Corey 
Holland, Garrett 
Jones, Morgan 
Jones, Zack 
King, Jackson 
Larson, Michael 
Luster, Alex 
Padgett, Hayden 
Ritter, Matthew 
Ross, Hunter 

X Sallee, Chance 
Schorr, Jacob 
Simpkins, Cade 
Walker, David 
White, Ethan 
White, Mason 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Baker, Channing 
Bernard, Carissa 
Berry, Cheyenne 
Bigelow, Ashley 
Burkett, Jaina 
Cornett, Mackenzie 
Coulter, Riley 
Faulkner, Hannah 
McGuffy, Raegan 
McWhorter, Jessica 
Montgomery, Becky 
Price, Alexis 
Reynolds, Kaitlyn 

X Slone, Sidnee 
Stiltner, Emily 
Strong, Lauren 
Young, Jaelyn 

Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Drew 
Ballard, Clay  
Bodner, Matthew  
Briese, Jack 
Carter, Ethan 

X Casey, Brandon 
Dragan, Ty 
Eldridge, Nathan 

X Gervacio, Kaden 
Glasscock, Eli 
Graham, Gabe 
Hatfield, Kevin 

Helton, Tristen 
Hildebrandt, Corey 
Holderman, Caleb 
Holderman, Isaac 
Hotchkiss, Grant 
Johnson, Elliot 
Leigh, Tevin 
Mason, Hunter 
Myers, Kamron 
Myers, Kody 
Samons, Blake 
Samons, Connor 
Sergent, Alex 

X Shepherd, Hayden 
Smith, Nate 
Stewart, Mason 

X Stivers, Jared 
Thompson, Karson 
Tiller, Sam 

X Walters, Kagen 
Yates, Cameron 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alexander, Jason 
Bartleson, Landen 
Bodner, Matthew  
Bottoms, Hayden 
Bramel, Will 
Britton, Cameron  
Carlsen, Grant 
Carter, Ethan 

X Clark, Coleman 
X Hardwick, Isaac 

Hines, Ben 
Hodge, Gabe 
Hotchkiss, Grant 

X Imfeld, Will 
Jackson, Caleb 
Lassiter, Jacob 
McDaniel, Will 

X McHolan, Matthew 
X Miller, Ethan 

Myers, Kody 
X Roller, Ezarious 

Sheperson, Luke 
Slone, Bryce 
Smith, Reese 

X Stewart, Mason 
Stratton, Landon 
Thompson, Karson 
Yates, Cameron 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Baker, Madison 
Baker, McKayla 
Bowling, Keely 
Brock, Jadene 
Bugg, Peyton 

Coffman, Brooke 
Crawford, Molly 
Dean, Hannah 
Edmiston, Gracie 
Glasscock, Emily 

X Inmon, Alee 
X Inmon, Madelyn 

Leath, Rachel 
McGirr, Kasey 
Qualls, Kennedy 
Roney, Danielle 

X Sheperson, Haley 
Steinhauer, Lauren 

X Tarter, Becca 
Wren, Lindsey 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Burguess, Jonathon 
Carter, Chip 
Coffey, Bennett 
Coppola, Caleb 
Goode, Jordan 
Jarman, Montana 
Kenderick, Kole 
King, Isaiah 
Montgomery, Daniel 
Moreno, Kevin 
Morris, Luke 
Osborne, Brandon 

X Osbourne, Brandon 
Price , Parker 
Rayens, William 
Williams, Brandon  

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Cocanougher, Addison 
Drake, Bryce 
Fowler, Kayleigh 
Lark, Kathryn 
Lee, Trista 

X Martin, Ashton 
Pollard, Payton 
Rayens, Audrey  
Readnour, Emily 
Tillett, Savannah 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Asbury, Aly 
Baker, Emma 
Baker, Storie 
Begley, Molly 
Bigelow, Caitlin  
Bottoms, Maddie 

X Brown, Madi 
X Burchett, Destiny 

Emmons, Sarah 

Gaddis, Kelsey 
Gervacio, Izabella 
Hardesty, Gracie 
Harris, Lindsay 
Henry, Cara 
Ingram, Haleigh 
Jones, Kaley 
Kunkle, Kaylee 
Lanham, Payton 
Lemonds, Bennett 

X Llamas, Whitney 
Maddie, Bottoms 
Maddox, Reagan 
Missbach, Regan 
Prewitt, Chloe 

X Price, Alexis 
Sharp, Taylor 
Shepherd, Halee 
Sinkhorn, Olivia 
Sommers, Anais 
Stratton, Allie 
Teague, Madison 
Terry, Abby 
Vinyard, Kailey 
White, Raven  

Varsity
Football

Adams, Jon 
Baker, Drew 
Bartleson, Landen 
Biggs, Blake 
Bischoff, Sam 
Bottoms, Hayden 
Bramel, Will 
Brown, Paul 
Clark, Coleman 
Clark, Sam 
Colwick, Reiley 

X Cooley, Donovan 
Crawford, Tanner 
Cromer, Sam 

X Davis, Cam 
Duffy, Chris 
Duncan, Luke 
Edmiston, Caleb 
Ellis, Hunter 
Farmer, Sterling 

X Ganem, Seth 
Gervacio, Kaden 
Getter, Austin 
Gibson, Luke  
Glasscock, Eli 
Graham, Gabe 
Graves, Jacob 

X Griffith, Clay 
X Guinn, Cameron 

Hardwick, Isaac 
X Hatfield, Benjamin 

Hatfield, Kevin 
Hatter, Aaron 
Heist, Jacob 
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Hellyer, Clete 
Hester, Jake 
Hodge, Zach 
Holderman, Caleb 
Hotchkiss, Grant 
Jackson, Kagen 

X Johnson, Ben 
X Johnson, Sam 

Karsner, Clay 
Kelly, Wilson 
King, Devron 
Kinley, Marquise 
Lakes, Lackson 
Lanham, Trent 
Lanter, Reed 

X Lucas, Eli 
Luttrell, Josh 

X May, Avery 
Mayes, Noah 
McClelland, Ryan 
McDaniel, Will 
McHolan, Matthew 
Mesplay, Harrison 
Moore, Lathan 
Mucci, Sam 
Patton, Alex 
Paycheck, Mitchell 
Phillips, Cas 

X Propes, TJ 
Rahbany, Alex 
Rahbany, Gray 

X Ratliff, Zach 
Roller, Ezarious 

X Ruby, Nik 
Runyon, Matthew 
Rush, Benjamin 
Sacco, Andrew 

X Sears, Tucker  
X Shell, Landon 

Sheperson, Luke 
Shepherd, Hayden 

X Shipley, Peter 
Smith, Reese 
Smock, Eli 
Snyder, Nathan 
Spinks, Chase 

X Stephens, Dustin 
Stephens, Ned 
Tarter, Mason 
Tiller, Sam 
Walker, Nick 
Walls, Ty 
Webb, Jackson 
Wilburn, Hagan 
Wilkerson, Kevin 
Wilson, Joseph 

X Wofford, Trevor 
Yates, Cameron 
Yeager, John 
Young, Zane 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Barnett, Trey 
Bottoms, Hayden 
Casey, Brandon 
Christopher, Clay 
Clark, Coleman 
Clark, Sam 
Clements, Jace 
Crawford, Will 
Davis, Nate 
Davis, Seth 
Devine, Tyler 
Duncan, Luke 
Dunn, Ethan  
Enlow, Caleb 
Enlow, Micah 
Gerlach, Hagan 
Hayes, Hunter 
Helton, Tristen 
Henry, Tyler 
Hodge, Zach 
Kelly, Wilson 
Kreiter, Cooper 
McDaniel, Will 
Montgomery, William 
Notter, Daniel 
Reynolds, Chase 
Sears, Tucker  
Sergent, Alex 
Smith, Jackson 
Smith, Nate 
Tarter, Mason 
Thompson, Drake 
White, Ethan 
White, Mason 
Wilkerson, Kevin 
Yeager, John 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Belcher, Autumn 
Downey, Abigail 
Langford, McKenzie 
Redinour, Madison 
Tarkington, Hannah 
Taylor, McKenna  
Wesley, Hannah  

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Aulick, Kylee 
X Baker, Channing 

Baker, Madison 
X Baker, Makayla 

Bowling, Keely 
Cannon, Hailey 
Chadwell, Katy Grace 

X Cochran, Shelby  
Crawford, Molly 
Denson, Ashlyn 

Edmiston, Gracie 
Elliott, Taylor 
Gervacio, Izzy 
Glasscock, Emily 
Hinkle, Kelsea 

X Honaker, Kyndal 
Honaker, Kyndall  
Lanham, Kacey 
Lay, Kelly 

X Moore, Suzanna 
Powell, Hannah 
Qualls, Kennedy 
Robbins, Madison 
Roller, Ashlen 
Roney, Danielle 
Sacco, Raven 

X Smith, Hailey 
Smith, Sara 
Snow, Makayla 

X Teague, Madison 
Whitehouse, Channing  

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Adams, Harrison 
Bodner, Matthew  
Carr, William 
Farthing, Creed 
Gibson, Hagan 
Gibson, Will 
Mesplay, Jackson 
Pianovski, Jeromy 
Simmons, Hunter 
Wilson, Colten 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Cerqueira, Maggie 
Cerqueira, Riley 
Dilworth, Charlotte 
Dilworth, Emma 
Dilworth, Madeline 
Durham, Carly 
Fowler, Addison 
Gnann, Abigail 
Gover, Ella Grace 
Newby, Paige 
Spencer, Isabella 

X Stewart, Leah 
Von Linger, Madeline 
Williams, Kendall 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baltazar, Hunter 
Crowe, Austin 
Ferrell, Caden 
Goggin, Eli 

X Gonzalo-Medina, Jesus 

Henry, Ryan 
Hodge, Gabe 
Jackson, Caleb 
James, Ethan 
Kincaid, Caleb 
McMann, Alex 
Mercado, Sergio 

X Mesplay, Harrison 
X Moore, Donovan 

Naylor, Chance 
Robbins, Jacob 
Ruby, Nik 

X Sanders, John 
Satterly, Dylan 
Simmons, Landon 
Sims, Caleb 

X Sinkhorn, Alan 
X Southerland, TJ 

Tapia, Ben 
X Taylor, Trevor 
X Valencia, Israel 
X Witmer, Derrick 

Yanders, Colby 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Bigelow, Caitlin  
X Brock, Jadene 

Burns, Sarah 
Cannon, Hailey 
Carter, Abby 
Cossentine, Amanda 
Elmore, Chelsea 
Everman, Nicole 

X Fieberg, Valerie 
Gardner, Jolie 

X Gilbert, Faith 
Hackney, Bronwyn 
Honaker, Kyndal 
Howard, Abby 
Jusufovic, Monika 
Keeton, Mandy  
Knetsche, Emily 

X Marshall, Luci 
Mingey, Nicole 
Montgomery, Alyssa 
Moore, Chelsea 
Pass, Shelby 

X Shiflet, Morgan  
Smith, Ashley 
Smitha, Taylor 

X Steinhauer, Lauren 
Tarter, Becca 
Warinner, Lindsey 

X White, Emily 
Wren, Lindsey 
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Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Alexander, Mackenzie 
X Anderson, Ally 

Barnett, Trey 
X Bean, Whitney 
X Bernard, Carissa 

Burnette, Devin 
X Burns, Sarah 

Carmickle, Tyler 
X Cerqueira, Riley 
X Congleton, Natalie 
X Couch, Lindsey 
X Cox, Ashton  

Coyle, Campbell 
Coyle, Corbin 
Farthing, Creed 

X Farthing, Jordan 
Farthing, Michael 

X Fogle, Sophia 
Frazier, Zach 
Frisby, Chase 
Frisby, Keegan 
Gervacio, Kaden 

X Gilbert, Cora 
X Gomez, Victor 
X Gover, Ella Grace 

Hatfield, Kevin 
Hayes, Hunter 

X Hayes, Natalie 
Heist, Jacob 

X Hutchins, Naia 
X Kinkade, Anela 

Larson, Michael 
Leigh, Tevin 

X Lemonds, Bennett 
Lockhart, Alex 
Lockhart, Mason 
Masters, John 
McGlone, Collin 
Newberry, Oliver 

X Palmer, Aurora 
X Palmer, Melogy 

Perry, Judson 
Richards, Logan  

X Shepherd, Halee 
Skelton, Gabe 
Stivers, Jared 
Stomberger, Jack 
Stomberger, Seth 

X Sutton, Matthew 
Webb, Paul 
Wofford, Brayden 
Wood, Gary Brayden
Yeager, John 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Alexander, Mackenzie 
Anderson, Ally 

X Baker, Emma 
Bean, Whitney 

Bernard, Carissa 
X Bigelow, Caitlin  

Burns, Sarah 
Cerqueira, Riley 
Congleton, Natalie 
Couch, Lindsey 
Couch, Tiffany 
Cox, Ashton  
Farthing, Jordan 
Fogle, Sophia 
Gilbert, Cora 
Gover, Ella Grace 
Guerrant, Peyton 
Haddad, Christine 
Hayes, Natalie 
Holman, Avery 
Hutchins, Naia 
Kinkade, Anela 

X Lemonds, Bennett 
Pack, Emilee 
Palmer, Aurora 
Palmer, Desiree 
Palmer, Melogy 

X Patton, Daneezia 
Phillips, Desiree 
Sadler, Eve 
Shepherd, Halee 
Snyder, Sarah  
Spencer, Isabella 

X Stivers, Mia 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Allahham, Faris 
Bischoff, Sam 
Burkett, Jason Kyle
Clark, Coleman 
Clark, Sam 
Cusato, Jack 
Duncan, Luke 
Frisby, Chase 

X Gomez, Victor 
Jia, Kylin 
Jia, Luke 
Knight, Corbin 

X Little, Jack 
Mesplay, Jackson 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Baker, Makayla 
Bean, Whitney 
Burkett, Jaina 
Cerqueira, Maggie 
Clark, Edie 
Cusato, Sammy 

X Custom, Sammy 
Dilworth, Charlotte 
Dilworth, Madeline 
Ely, Brianna 

Fowler, Addison 
Fowler, Kennedy 
Jusufovic, Monika 
Kendrick, Mia 

X Lemonds, Bennett 
McDaniel, Grace 
Pack, Emilee 
Robbins, Laney 
Simpson, Delaney 
Wise, Molly 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Allanham, Malik 
Baltazar, Hunter 
Bartleson, Landen 
Bernard, Derek 
Bottoms, Hayden 
Bramel, Will 
Brown, Micah 
Casey, Zachary  
Colwick, Leighton 
Colwick, Riley 
Cox, Jackson 
Cromer, Sam 
Dickinson, Elliot 
Douglass, Stephen 
Duffy, Chris 
Ellis, Hunter 
Evans, Fisher 
Gibson, Luke  
Gilliand, Trey 
Glasscock, Zachary 
Griffith, Clay 
Harless, Ezekial 
Hatter, Aaron 
Imfeld, Will 
Jackson, Caleb 
James, Ethan 
Johnson, Sam 
Jones, Jordan 
Jones, Morgan 
Kinley, Marquise 
LaFavers, Will 
McMann, Alex 
Muhammad, Farhan 
Naylor, Chance 
Paycheck, Mitchell 
Rahbany, Alex 
Rahbany, Gray 
Roller, Ezarious 
Ross, Lucas 
Sacco, Andrew 
Sallee, Chance 
Sanders, John 
Satterly, Thomas 
Shipley, Peter 
Smith, Nate 
Smith, Reese 
Smith, Tyler 
Stomberger, Seth 
Watson, Bradley 

Wood, Gary Brayden

Varsity
Track - Girls

Allahham, Summer 
Anderson, Ally 
Brock, Jadene 
Bugg, Peyton 
Burns, Sarah 
Carter, Abby 
Cerqueira, Riley 
Coffman, Brooke 
Cossentine, Amanda 
Cox, Ashton  
Elmore, Chelsea 
Everman, Nicole 
Fieberg, Valerie 
Fogle, Amelia 
Gardner, Jolie 
Hagen, Rebekah 
Hensley, Addison 
Howard, Abby 
Hutchins, Naia 
Jackson, Emma 
Knetsche, Emily 
Ladd, Loran 
Lanigan, Kaylee 
LeDonne, Elizabeth  
Moore, Chelsea 
Pass, Shelby 
Patton, Daneezia 
Sheperson, Haley 
Smith, Ashley 
Smitha, Taylor 
Tarter, Becca 
Thomas, Rylee 
Warinner, Lindsey 
Wren, Lindsey 

Varsity
Volleyball

Belcher, Sarah 
Boyd, Destiny 
Dean, Sierra  
Hunter, Jaelin 
Johnson, Kimmee 
Kincaid, Brittney 

X Lanigan, Kaylee 
Linville, Tessa 
Norris, Sabree 
Palmer, Savannah 
Stearman, McKenzie 

X Trapp, Cassidy 
Van Steenlandt, Mya 

X Vanderwater, Abbigail 
Wilson, Madisyn 
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Varsity
Wrestling

Bates, Jordan 
X Bernard, Derek 

Blackwell, Cobey 
Brown, Paul 
Chadwell, Chase 
Chapman, Nathaniel 
Crowe, Jayce 
Floro, Gabe 
Isaac, Isaah 
Karsner, Clay 
McGlone, Collin 
McHollon, Andrew 

X Misildine, Hunter 
Misildine, Kevin 

X Misildine, Mark 
X Moore, Allen 
X Peetz, Daulton 

Robbins, Jacob 
Rush, Benjamin 
Rush, Nathaniel 

X Sheegog, Justin 
Shepherd, Hayden 
Webb, Paul 
Wheeler, Ethan 
Wheeler, Evan 
Witmer, Derrick  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Allahham, Faris 
Allahham, Wesley 
Allanham, Malik 
Ballard, Lane 
Brown, Micah 
Cox, Jackson 
Dickinson, Elliot 

X Douglass, Stephen 
Gilliand, Trey 
Harless, Ezekial 
Harp, Tristan 
Hayes, Hunter 
LaFavers, Will 
Larson, Michael 

X Lockhart, Mason 
McClellan, Robert 
Muhammad, Farhan 

X Reid, Owen 
Ross, Lucas 

X Sallee, Chance 
Scott, Brandon 
Smith, Nate 
Smith, Tyler 
Stomberger, Jack 
Stomberger, Seth 
Watson, Bradley 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Allahham, Summer 
Anderson, Ally 
Fogle, Amelia 
Hensley, Addison 
Hutchins, Naia 
Jackson, Emma 
Powell, Hannah 
Roller, Ashlen 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Drew 
Ballard, Clay  
Briese, Jack 
Carter, Ethan 
Eldridge, Nathan 
Glasscock, Eli 
Hildebrandt, Corey 
Holderman, Caleb 
Hotchkiss, Grant 
Johnson, Elliot 
Myers, Kamron 
Myers, Kody 
Samons, Blake 
Samons, Connor 
Stewart, Mason 
Thompson, Karson 
Yates, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bartleson, Landen 
Bottoms, Hayden 
Britton, Cameron  
Carter, Ethan 

X Hardwick, Isaac 
Hines, Ben 

X Hotchkiss, Grant 
Lassiter, Jacob 
Myers, Kody 

X Roller, Ezarious 
Sheperson, Luke 
Stratton, Landon 
Thompson, Karson 
Yates, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Barett, Emma 
Brock, Jadene 
Bugg, Peyton 
Coffey, Ella 
Crawford, Molly 
Dean, Hannah 

X Ethington, Maddie 
Glasscock, Emily 

X Lanham, Brooklyn 

McGirr, Kasey 
Phegley, Alexus 
Qualls, Kennedy 
Robbins, Zoey 

X Tipton, Lauren 
Wren, Lindsey 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Jon 
Biggs, Blake 
Bischoff, Sam 
Brown, Paul 
Clark, Coleman 
Cromer, Sam 
Duffy, Chris 
Edmiston, Caleb 
Ellis, Hunter 
Farmer, Sterling 
Getter, Austin 
Glasscock, Eli 
Graves, Jacob 
Hardwick, Isaac 
Heist, Jacob 
Hester, Jake 
Holderman, Caleb 
Karsner, Clay 
King, Devron 
Kinley, Marquise 
Lakes, Lackson 
Lanham, Trent 
Luttrell, Josh 
Mayes, Noah 
McDaniel, Will 
McHolan, Matthew 
Moore, Lathan 
Mucci, Sam 
Patton, Alex 
Phillips, Cas 
Rahbany, Gray 
Rush, Benjamin 
Sacco, Andrew 
Sheperson, Luke 
Smock, Eli 
Tarter, Mason 
Walls, Ty 
Webb, Jackson 
Wilkerson, Kevin 
Wilson, Joseph 
Yates, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Aulick, Kylee 
Baker, Madison 
Cannon, Hailey 
Crawford, Molly 
Denson, Ashlyn 
Elliott, Taylor 
Glasscock, Emily 

Hinkle, Kelsea 
Honaker, Kyndall  
Powell, Hannah 
Qualls, Kennedy 
Roller, Ashlen 
Sacco, Raven 
Smith, Sara 
Snow, Makayla 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Britt, Matthew 
Crowe, Austin 
Dilworth, Jack 
Fluty, A J
Gordon, Trey 
Jones, Morgan 
Jones, Zack 
Kincaid, Caleb 
Perry, Judson 
Phillips, Chris 
Reynolds, Ben 
Robbins, Jacob 
Simmons, Landon 
Sims, Caleb 
Tapia, Ben 
Taylor, Seth 
Wheeler, Ethan 
Wheeler, Evan 
Yanders, Colby 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Cannon, Hailey 
Cossentine, Amanda 
Craig, Madison  
Gardner, Jolie 
Hackney, Bronwyn 
Honaker, Kyndal 
Johnson, Karlee 
Jusufovic, Monika 
Keeton, Mandy  
Montgomery, Alyssa 
Pass, Shelby 
Phegley, Alexus 
Smitha, Taylor 

X Steinhauer, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Dean, Sierra  
X Fowler, Kennedy 

Hunter, Jaelin 
Lanigan, Kaylee 
Linville, Tessa 
Norris, Sabree 
Palmer, Savannah 
Stearman, McKenzie 
Van Steenlandt, Mya 
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Wilson, Madisyn 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Carlsen, Grant 
Carr, William 

X Clark, Coleman 
Hodge, Gabe 
Logan, Cash 
McDaniel, Will 

X McHolan, Matthew 
Sheperson, Luke 
Slone, Aiden  
Tarter, Jaicky 
Webb, Hagen 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Barett, Emma 
Bugg, Peyton 
Coffey, Ella 
Crawford, Molly 
Ethington, Maddie 
Glasscock, Emily 
Lanham, Brooklyn 
Phegley, Alexus 
Qualls, Kennedy 
Robbins, Zoey 
Tipton, Lauren 

Freshman
Football

Brown, Paul 
Clark, Coleman 
Edmiston, Caleb 
Farmer, Sterling 
Glasscock, Eli 
Heist, Jacob 
Hester, Jake 
Holderman, Caleb 
McDaniel, Will 
McHolan, Matthew 
Moore, Lathan 
Mucci, Sam 
Phillips, Cas 
Rush, Benjamin 
Sheperson, Luke 
Walls, Ty 

Freshman
Volleyball

Dennis, Delaney 
Fowler, Kennedy 
Godsey, Jocelyn 
Holderman, Morgan 
Lamb, Gracie 
Sizemore, Hannah 

Whitsell, Kaylee 
Wofford, Ella 


